Front Row: Kaebra Pledger, Erika Nord, Rachel Griffin, Shannon Murphy, Dominique Davis, Danielle Waedekin,
Stephanie Bindernagel; Second Row: Kynedi Nalls, Melody Burdette, Cassandra Willis, Carly Wishlow, Kyrsten

Volleyball

s

Lindstrom, Bree Spangler, Cassie Kawa, Sarah Peterson, Victoria Swigart

Date

Opponent/Location

Aug. 28
Aug. 28
Aug. 29
Sept. 1

Sept. 4
Sept. 5
Sept. 5
Sept. 8
Sept. 1
Sept. n

Sept. 12
Sept. 12
Sept. 18
Sept. 19
Sept. 19
Sept. 25
Sept. 26

86 ¢ Athletics

Marshall at Morehead, Ky.
Canisius at Morehead, Ky.
Morehead State at Morehead, Ky.
Eastern Illinois at Charleston, I11.
Kent State at Kent, Ohio
Oakland at Kent, Ohio

Albany at Kent, Ohio

IUPUI at home

UT Martin at home

Eastern Michigan at home
Murray State at home

IPFW at home

Western Illinois at home
Chicago State at home
Valparaiso at home

Wichita State at Wichita, Kan.

Missouri State at Springfield, Mo.

Result
1.3 (L)
3-1(W)
3-2 (W)
3-1(W)
3-2 (W)
3-1(W)
1.3 (L)
2-3 (L)
3-0 (W)
3-1(W)
0-3 (L)

Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct

2

3

9
10

16
17
20
23
24

.30
Oct.

31

Nov. 6
Nov. 7
Nov. 13
Nov. 14
Nov. 20

Opponent/Location Result
Northern Iowa at home 3-2 (W)
Drake at home 2-3 (L)
Bradley at Peoria, I1l. 3-0 (W)
Loyola at Chicago, Il1. 13 (L)
Southern Illinois at home 1-3 (L)
Evansville at home 3-1 (W)
Illinois State at home 1-3 (L)
Missouri State at home 2-3 (L)
Wichita State at home 0-3 (L)
Drake at Des Moines, Iowa 13 (L)
Northern Iowa at Cedar Falls, lowa  0-3 (L)
Loyola at home 3-2 (W)
Bradley at home 3-0 (W)
Evansville at Evansville, Ind. 3-1 (W)
Southern Illinois at Carbondale, 1ll.  1-3 (L)
Illinois State at Normal, I11. 13 (L)
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1. Melody Burdette blocks against Murray State. 2. Bree Spangler looks toward the bench. 3. Carly Wishlow
serves. 4. Kynedi Nalls (13) dives for the dig, while Stephanie Bindernagel (3) Melody Burdette (6) and Carly
Wishlow (7) look on.
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